PSF • PSFL
New Phoenix anti-chatter roughing end mill cutter
Volume 1
KEY FEATURES: PHOENIX PSF
1
2
3
90° shoulder cutter

ab
le
s
90
 d
eg
re
es
Type 1
Type 2
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation Z D d L l1 ap
max
Applicable
Insert Type Price
7803001 PSF09R025SS25-3S 3 25 25 120 35 5 SD*T09 1
7803002 PSF09R032SS32-4S 4 32 32 130 45 5 SD*T09 1
7803003 PSF09R040SS32-5S 5 40 32 140 50 5 SD*T09 2
PSF SS
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable cutter Ø Clamping screw Wrench
Ø 25 ~ 40 7808110 FS30573 (Torx 8) 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8)

nd
ex
ab
le
s
90
 d
eg
re
es
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation Z D L1 D3 D2 a b ap
max
Applicable
Insert Price
7803011 PSF09R050M22-6 6 50 40 45 22 10,4 6,3 5 SD*T09
7803012 PSF09R063M22-7 7 63 40 50 22 10,4 6,3 5 SD*T09
7803013 PSF09R080M25.4-9 9 80 50 60 25,4 9,5 6 5 SD*T09
47803013 PSF09R080M27-9 9 80 50 60 27 12,4 7 5 SD*T09
D3
D
L1
D2

Re
si
st
an
ce
(N)
12 24 36 48 60
Time (s)
■Competitor
■PSFL
PSEL
Competitor
200 250 300 350 400
(cm3/min) Chip emission
1,5 times !
Tool PSFL09R050M27-4-78 (Ø50x4)
Work Material Ti-6Al-4V
Cutting Speed 60m/min (382min-1)
Feed 230mm/min (0,15mm/t)
Depth of Cut ap=78mm  ae=10mm
Coolant Water-Soluble (Internal)
Machine Horizontal Machining Center
Tool PSFL12R063M27-4-100
 (Ø63x4) Competitor
Work Material FC300
Cutting Speed 180m/min (910min-1) 150m/min (758min-1)
Feed 910mm/min (0,25mm/t) 606mm/min (0,2mm/t)
Depth of Cut ap=60mm  ae=7mm
Coolant Air Blow
Machine Horizontal Machining Center
10
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation Z D No. of inserts
per flute
Total No.
of inserts d l L l1 Applicable
insert Price
7803700 PSFL09R032SS32-2-36 2 32 5 10 32 36 140 60 SD*T09
7803701 PSFL09R040SS42-3-43 3 40 6 18 42 43 140 60 SD*T09
PSFL SS
32 - 40 mm
Straight shank type
4 corners roughing end mill

ex
ab
le
s
45
 d
eg
re
es
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation Z D No. of inserts
per flute
Total No. of
inserts L1 L D3 D2 a b Applicable
insert Price
7803702 PSFL09R050M22-4-50 4 50 7 28 50 75 48.5 22 10.4 6.3 SD*T09
7803703 PSFL09R050M22-4-78 4 50 11 44 78 100 48.5 22 10.4 6.3 SD*T09
7803704 PSFL09R050M27-4-50 4 50 7 28 50 75 48.5 27 12.4 7 SD*T09
7803705 PSFL09R050M27-4-78 4 50 11 44 78 100 48.5 27 12.4 7 SD*T09
7803706 PSFL12R063M27-4-60 4 63 6 24 60 85 60.5 27 12.4 7 SD*T12
7803707 PSFL12R063M27-4-100 4 63 10 40 100 125 60.5 27 12.4 7 SD*T12
7803708 PSFL12R080M32-5-70 5 80 7 35 70 95 77.3 32 14.4 8 SD*T12
7803709 PSFL12R080M32-5-110 5 80 11 55 110 143 77.3 32 14.4 8 SD*T12
7803710* PSFL12R100M32-6-120 6 100 12 72 120 153 97 32 16.4 9 SD*T12
50 - 100 mm
Bore type
4 corners roughing end mill
Shoulder long edge end mill with coolant holes